South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:25:08 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 4626 Joint Resolution, By Taylor, Pope, West, C. Mitchell, Yow, Elliott, Blackwell, Oremus, Felder, Lowe, Jordan,
Ligon, Bustos, Leber, Landing, Neese, M.M. Smith and Brittain

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO FURTHER PROVIDE FOR THE SELECTION AND OVERSIGHT OF COMMISSIONERS TO
AN ARTICLE V CONVENTION FOR PROPOSING AMENDMENTS AS AUTHORIZED IN ACT 241 OF 2022.

11/16/23
11/16/23
01/09/24
01/09/24
01/09/24
01/23/24
01/30/24
02/07/24

02/08/24
02/14/24

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 103)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 103)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: West

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: C.Mitchell, Yow
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Elliott

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Blackwell, Oremus, Felder, Lowe, Jordan, Ligon,
Bustos, Leber, Landing

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Neese, M.M.Smith
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brittain

Page 1 of 1



