

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 4626 Joint Resolution, By Taylor, Pope, West, C. Mitchell, Yow, Elliott, Blackwell, Oremus, Felder, Lowe, Jordan, Ligon, Bustos, Leber, Landing, Neese, M.M. Smith and Brittain

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO FURTHER PROVIDE FOR THE SELECTION AND OVERSIGHT OF COMMISSIONERS TO AN ARTICLE V CONVENTION FOR PROPOSING AMENDMENTS AS AUTHORIZED IN ACT 241 OF 2022.

11/16/23	House	Prefiled
11/16/23	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/24	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 103)
01/09/24	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 103)
01/09/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: West
01/23/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: C.Mitchell, Yow
01/30/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Elliott
02/07/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Blackwell, Oremus, Felder, Lowe, Jordan, Ligon, Bustos, Leber, Landing
02/08/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Neese, M.M.Smith
02/14/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brittain